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General information about company

Scrip code 506197

NSE Symbol BLISSGVS
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE416D01022

Name of the company Bliss GVS Pharma Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of }p::irflly Ts\il(;rgf Total nos. ii 301/:5(1)12:2;31 of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held | , -
Category | of shareholders | up equity up - underlylng (Vi) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shareholder h held equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (111) shares he h Receint (AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VI o
In av) shares | Receipts | (yp) Y (VIID) o P % of
held | (VI) As a % of ass eg: 355 | Total (A+B+C)
\% (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 9 62057046 62057046 | 60.16 62057046 62057046 |60.16
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 15512 41089626 41089626 | 39.84 41089626 41089626 | 39.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 15521 103146672 103146672 | 100 103146672 103146672 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 60.16 62057046
Group
(B) Public 39.84 38291289
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 100348335
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ]S\}I](;rgf Total nos. git:rle];o' of
Category & Nos. Of fully p'fud paid- underlying sharei held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR
av) shares (V) ? . Total
(VI) 1957) (VIIl) |Classeg: |Class .
held o | Total Voting
V) As 2 % of X cey rights
( (A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a A . . .
(a) fl‘;‘gxﬁ‘;ﬂ?ﬁfy“ 9 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 | 60.16
(SX;)(_SOMI 9 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |60.16
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
E[l’rrlgmoter 9 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |60.16
Group (A)=
A(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 21 21 0 21 21 0
(e) ifj;%é‘r: ortfolio | 59 10863266 10863266 |10.53 10863266 10863266 | 10.53
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 93275 93275 0.09 93275 93275 0.09
Banks
?gigoml 32 10956562 10956562 | 10.62 10956562 10956562 | 10.62
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ;}(‘fl‘;‘zﬁgliff;mal 14432 11405734 11405734 | 11.06 11405734 11405734 | 11.06
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |4 1314010 1314010 | 1.27 1314010 1314010 | 1.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) gﬁﬁ%&egmred 6 169119 169119 |0.16 169119 169119 |0.16
(e) égzc?fty};er 1038 17244201 17244201 | 16.72 17244201 17244201 | 16.72
Sub-Total
(B)3) 15480 301330064 30133064 [29.21 301330064 30133064 |29.21
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 15512 41089626 41089626 |[39.84 41089626 41089626 |39.84
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15521 103146672 103146672 | 100 103146672 103146672 | 100
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A+B+C2)
Total 15521 103146672 103146672 | 100 103146672 103146672 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of )
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | [Lockedin |P'cdsed or
T;}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umbet o
Underlying . - - o, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
CONVErtivie | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total | ¢ematena’iize
securities . . — 0. | total O- | hares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) As a (a) | Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.16 62057046
f‘l“)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 60.16 62057046
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.16 62057046
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) 0 21
(e) 10.53 10863266
® 0.09 93275
(Slu)b-Total B) 10.62 10956562
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.06 8850037
(a(ii)) 1.27 1314010
(b) 0.16 169119
(e) 16.72 17001561
(S;)b—Total B) 2921 27334727
Total Public
Shareholding
39.84 38291289
B)=B)()+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 100348335
Total
(ATB+C) 100 100348335
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern IT;;‘; rl;?lla tion(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Due to demise of Mrs. Prabhavati Rasiklal Ashra, 98000 equity shares held by her are being transferred
to Mr. Gautam Raiklal Ashra by way of transmission. Mrs. Prabhavati Raiklal Ashra was the mother of
Mr. Gautam Rasiklal Ashra.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANTARA
GAUTAM
ASHRA

ARJUN
GAUTAM
ASHRA

GAUTAM R
ASHRA

MAMTA
GAUTAM
ASHRA

MANGESH
GHANASHYAM
WAGLE

MANGESH
GHANASHYAM
WAGLE - HUF

NARSIMHA
SHIBROOR
KAMATH

PAN (II)

AJBPAO833H

AFJPAS5608L

AABPA0457E

AABPA0456F

AAAPW1347G

AAEHM6944B

AFMPKS8583R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1647924

5000000

5329045

1980333

75000

7720

42017024

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1647924

5000000

5329045

1980333

75000

7720

42017024

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

4.85

1.92

0.07

0.01

40.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1647924

5000000

5329045

1980333

75000

7720

42017024

Class eg:y

Total

1647924

5000000

5329045

1980333

75000

7720

42017024

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.6

4.85

5.17

1.92

0.07

0.01

40.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

5.17

1.92

0.07

0.01

40.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1647924 5000000 5329045 1980333 75000 7720 42017024

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8 9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIBHA GAGAN SHARMA SHRUTI VISHAL RAO Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AMFPKS5844H AMFPKS5843A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500000 2500000 62057046

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3500000 2500000 62057046

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.39 242 60.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3500000 2500000 62057046

Class eg:y

Total

3500000 2500000 62057046

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.39 242 60.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.39 2.42 60.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3500000

2500000

62057046

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the ASPIRE EMERGING FIDELITY PURITAN TRUST-FIDELITY LOW-PRICED STOCK | Click here to go
Shareholders (T) FUND FUND back

PAN (II) AALCA5544M AAATFI551H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3135647 4600000 7735647

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 3135647 4600000 7735647
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.04 4.46 7.5
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 3135647 4600000 7735647

Class eg:y
Total 3135647 4600000 7735647

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.04 4.46 75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.04 4.46 75
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 3135647 4600000 7735647
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GLOBE CAPITAL
MARKET LTD

GUINESS
SECURITIES
LIMITED

Gulbarga Trading And

Investment Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAACG4267G

AAACGI843L

AAACGST56E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

163

163

1

1

1

405

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1201244

11813922

1161103

1045873

5875000

1727309

76730

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1201244

11813922

1161103

1045873

5875000

1727309

76730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.45

1.13

1.01

5.7

1.67

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held

in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1201244

11813922

1161103

1045873

5875000

1727309

76730

Class eg:y

Total

1201244

11813922

1161103

1045873

5875000

1727309

76730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

11.45

1.13

1.01

5.7

1.67

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.45

1.01

5.7

1.67
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1201244 | 11764402

1161103

1045873

5875000

1534189

76730

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9
Category HUF IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 446052 1978944 17244201
held (IV)

300 1 1038

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 446052 1978944 17244201
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.43 1.92 16.7
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 446052 1978944 17244201

Class eg:y
Total 446052 1978944 17244201

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.43 1.92 16.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.43 1.92 16.7
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
file:///E:/Secretarial%20&%20Complaince/BSE-NSE%20Compliance/2018-2019/September/Shareholding%20Pattern/SHP.html 17/19




19/10/2018

SHP.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

446052

1978944

17001561

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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