General information about company								
Scrip code	506197							
NSE Symbol	BLISSGVS							
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE416D01022							
Name of the company	Bliss GVS Pharma Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tak	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding (of specified s	ecurities			
Cε	Category	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
(B)	Public	15512	41089626			41089626	39.84	41089626		41089626	39.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15521	103146672			103146672	100	103146672		103146672	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.16					62057046	
(B)	Public				39.84					38291289	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					100348335	

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions	r		1	1		1	,			
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	21			21	0	21		21	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	29	10863266			10863266	10.53	10863266		10863266	10.53
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	93275			93275	0.09	93275		93275	0.09
Sub-Total (B)(1)		32	10956562			10956562	10.62	10956562		10956562	10.62
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14432	11405734			11405734	11.06	11405734		11405734	11.06
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	1314010			1314010	1.27	1314010		1314010	1.27
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	6	169119			169119	0.16	169119		169119	0.16
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1038	17244201			17244201	16.72	17244201		17244201	16.72
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15480	30133064			30133064	29.21	30133064		30133064	29.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15512	41089626			41089626	39.84	41089626		41089626	39.84
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Total (15521	103146672			103146672	100	103146672		103146672	100

A+B+C2)								
Total (A+B+C)	15521	103146672		103146672	100	103146672	103146672	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				60.16					62057046
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.16					62057046
(2)	Foreign	•				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.16					62057046
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	nolder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					21
(e)				10.53					10863266
(f)				0.09					93275
Sub-Total (B) (1)				10.62					10956562
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		•	•				
(a(i))				11.06					8850037
(a(ii))				1.27					1314010
(b)				0.16					169119
(e)				16.72					17001561
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.21					27334727
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.84					38291289
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					100348335
Total (A+B+C)				100					100348335
Disclosure of n	notes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Due to demise of Mrs. Prabhavati Rasiklal Ashra, 98000 equity shares held by her are being transferred to Mr. Gautam Raiklal Ashra by way of transmission. Mrs. Prabhavati Raiklal Ashra was the mother of Mr. Gautam Rasiklal Ashra.

		Ind	ividuals/Hino	lu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANTARA GAUTAM ASHRA	ARJUN GAUTAM ASHRA	GAUTAM R ASHRA	MAMTA GAUTAM ASHRA	MANGESH GHANASHYAM WAGLE	MANGESH GHANASHYAM WAGLE - HUF	NARSIMHA SHIBROOR KAMATH
PAN (II)	AJBPA0833H	AFJPA5608L	AABPA0457E	AABPA0456F	AAAPW1347G	AAEHM6944B	AFMPK85831
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1647924	5000000	5329045	1980333	75000	7720	42017024
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1647924	5000000	5329045	1980333	75000	7720	42017024
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	4.85	5.17	1.92	0.07	0.01	40.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	ırities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1647924	5000000	5329045	1980333	75000	7720	42017024
Class eg:y							
Total	1647924	5000000	5329045	1980333	75000	7720	42017024
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.6	4.85	5.17	1.92	0.07	0.01	40.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	4.85	5.17	1.92	0.07	0.01	40.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•				•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumber	ed (XIII)				·

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1647924	5000000	5329045	1980333	75000	7720	42017024
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individua	als/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8	9							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIBHA GAGAN SHARMA	SHRUTI VISHAL RAO	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AMFPK5844H	AMFPK5843A	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3500000	2500000	62057046						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3500000	2500000	62057046						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.39	2.42	60.16						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	(X)							
Class eg:X	3500000	2500000	62057046						
Class eg:y									
Total	3500000	2500000	62057046						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.39	2.42	60.16						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.39	2.42	60.16						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	l pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII	<u> </u>							
No. (a)		·							
	omplaines/PSE NSE% 20Complianes								

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3500000	2500000	62057046
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Foreign Portfolio Investors					
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASPIRE EMERGING FIDELITY PURITAN TRUST-FIDELITY LOW-PRICED STOCK FUND		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AALCA5544M	AAATF1551H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3135647	4600000	7735647		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3135647	4600000	7735647		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.04	4.46	7.5		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	Securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3135647	4600000	7735647		
Class eg:y					
Total	3135647	4600000	7735647		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.04	4.46	7.5		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.04	4.46	7.5		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	3135647	4600000	7735647		

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any (Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD	GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED	Gulbarga Trading And Investment Pvt. Ltd.		
PAN (II)			AAACG4267G	AAACG9843L	AAACG5756E		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	163	163	1	1	1	405	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1201244	11813922	1161103	1045873	5875000	1727309	76730
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1201244	11813922	1161103	1045873	5875000	1727309	76730
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	11.45	1.13	1.01	5.7	1.67	0.07
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	s of securities (IX)		-		
Class eg: X	1201244	11813922	1161103	1045873	5875000	1727309	76730
Class eg:y							
Total	1201244	11813922	1161103	1045873	5875000	1727309	76730
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	11.45	1.13	1.01	5.7	1.67	0.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	11.45	1.13	1.01	5.7	1.67	0.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1201244	11764402	1161103	1045873	5875000	1534189	76730
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	HUF	IEPF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	300	1	1038		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	446052	1978944	17244201		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	446052	1978944	17244201		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.43	1.92	16.7		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)	1		
Class eg: X	446052	1978944	17244201		
Class eg:y					
Total	446052	1978944	17244201		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.43	1.92	16.7		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.43	1.92	16.7		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		1		
	. ,	1			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	446052	1978944	17001561
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			